
DELIVERY WINDOW

Category Judging Date 
ADDRESS:  4 The Arbour, Hertford, Herts SG13 8AS (FAO: N Clowes 07507 876673)

do not deliver to this address after last date indicated below
ADDRESS:  33 Hampstead Lane, London, N6 4RT (FAO: N Clowes 07507 876673)

do not deliver to this address before first date indicated below
Sample Quantity 

(minimum required)

Easter Tuesday 6th February 2024 between Mon 22nd Jan - Mon 5th February (depending on code life) LAST MINUTE OR FRESH SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 6th Feb by 10am 
4-6 packs 

Breakfast & Morning Goods Tuesday 5th March 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March FRESH SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 5th March by 9am 4-6 packs

Drinks (apart from GF Beer) Tuesday 5th March 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 5th March by 12 noon

250ml CANS x 12
330ml BOTTLES x 8
200ml CORDIALS x 6
350ml SPIRITS x 3
700ml 
SPIRITS/WINES x 3

Grocery Wednesday 6th March 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 5th or Weds 6th March by 10am 4-6 packs 

Savoury Snacking Tuesday 12th March 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March  LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 12th March by 10am 6 packs

Gluten Free Beer Tuesday 12th March 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March  LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 12th March by 12 noon
250ml CANS x 12
330ml BOTTLES x 8

Milk Product Alternatives Wednesday 13th Mach 2024 between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 12th or Weds 13th March by 10am 4-6 packs

Desserts & Puddings Wednesday 13th March between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR from Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March  LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 12th or Weds 13th March by 12 noon 6 packs

Cheese Alternatives Thursday 14th March 2024 between Thurs 7th - Mon 11th March if code life permits Tues 12th or Weds 13th March 6 packs

Speciality Thursday 14th March 2024 between Thurs 7th - Mon 11th March if code life permits Tues 12th or Weds 13th March 6 packs

Keto Thursday 14th March 2024 between Thurs 7th - Mon 11th March if code life permits Tues 12th or Weds 13th March 6 packs

Grab & Go Wednesday 20th March 2024 
between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March OR from Fri 15th to 
Mon 18th March 

Tues 19th or Weds 20th March by 9am 6 packs

Prepared Meals Wednesday 20th March 2024 
between Mon 19th Feb to Fri 1st March OR Thurs 7th to Mon 11th March OR from Fri 15th to 
Mon 18th March 

Tues 19th or Weds 20th March by 12 noon 6 packs

Food Service Wednesday 10th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Tues 9th April 4-6 packs 

Sweet Snacking Tuesday 16th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Friday 12th April LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 16th April by 10am 6 packs

Confectionery Tuesday 16th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Friday 12th April LAST MINUTE SAMPLES ONLY - Tues 16th April by 12 noon 6 packs

Breads Wednesday 17th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April if code life permits Tues 16th or Weds 17th April by 10am 6 packs 

Innovation Wednesday 17th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April if code life permits Tues 16th or Weds 17th April by 12 noon 6 packs

Almost Totally Free From Thursday 18th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April if code life permits Tues 16th, Weds 17th or by 10am on Thurs 18th April 6 packs

Tree Nut & Peanut Free Thursday 18th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April if code life permits Tues 16th, Weds 17th or by 12 noon on Thurs 18th April 6 packs

International Recognition Monday 22nd April 2024 between Mon 1st April - Fri 19th April 6 packs

Healthier Snacking Tuesday 23rd April 2024 between Thurs 11th - Mon 15th April OR Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April if code life permits Tues 23rd April by 10am 6 packs

Tea Time - Biscuits & Cookies Tuesday 23rd April 2024 between Thurs 11th - Mon 15th April OR Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April if code life permits Tues 23rd April by 12 noon 6 packs

Gifting & Celebration Wednesday 24th April 2024 between Thurs 11th - Mon 15th April OR Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April if code life permits Tues 23rd or Weds 24th April by 10am 6 packs

Tea Time - Cakes & Bakes Wednesday 24th April 2024 between Thurs 11th - Mon 15th April OR Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April if code life permits Tues 23rd or Weds 24th April by 12 noon 6 packs

Sides & Light Meals Thursday 25th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April OR from Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April Tues 23rd, Weds 24th or by 10am on Thurs 25th April 6 packs

Centre of Plate Items Thursday 25th April 2024 between Mon 25th March to Mon 15th April OR from Friday 19th - Mon 22nd April Tues 23rd, Weds 24th or by 12 noon on Thurs 25th April 6 packs

Start Up of the Year Thursday 9th May 2024 TBC

Child & Teen TBC TBC TBC 6 packs


